TOWN CLERK REPORT
FY 2019: 07/01/2018 - 06/30/2019

RECEIPTS AMOUNTS DISBURSEMENTS AMOUNTS
Dog Licenses $7,445.50 Dog License - Town Share $4,729.50
Dog License - State Share $2,716.00

Automobiles

Boat Registrations

Marriages

Vital Statistics

Recycling Fees

Reclamation Trust
Transportation Improvement
Title Applications

Miscellaneous:

Pole License

Filing Fees

Misc Charges

Articles of Agreement

Uniform Commerical Code

Decals

Civil Forfeiture

Notary Fees

Dog Fines

Copies

Misc Postage
Returned Check Fees
Reimb on TC & Elec Exp

Returned Checks Not Reimbursed

Refunds
MV Registrations - Other Towns

TOTAL RECEIPTS

Information:

$1,567,607.43 Automobiles - Town Share
Automobiles - State Share

$1,954.40 Boat Registrations

$2,550.00 Marriages - Town Share
Marriages - State Share

$21,170.00 Vital Statistics - Town Share
Vital Statistics - State Share

$7,319.00 Recycling Fees
$17,218.50 Reclamation Trust
$32,635.50 Transportation Improvement
$2,730.00 Title Applications

Miscellaneous:
$50.00 Pole License
$0.00 Filing Fees
$0.00 Misc Charges
$0.00 Articles of Agreement
$2,400.00 Uniform Commercial Code
$22,716.00 Decals
$925.00 Civil Forfeiture
$382.00 Notary Fees
$153.00 Dog Fines
$5.00 Copies
$529.57 Misc Postage
$432.00 Returned Check Fees
$3,001.29 Reimb on TC & Elec Exp
$0.00 Returned Checks Not Reimbursed
-$1,521.51 Refunds
$18,740.00 MV Registrations - Other Towns

$1,708,442.68 TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

All dogs and wolf hybrids must be licensed by April 30th and a current rabies certificate must be filed.

Per RSA 468.13, a penalty of $25.00 will be imposed for any dog or wolf hybrid not licensed by June 1st.

Office Hours:

Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM
Thurs 11:00 AM to 6:30 PM

$1,177,825.59

$389,781.84
$1,954.40

$357.00
$2,193.00

$9,208.00
$11,962.00

$7,319.00
$17,218.50
$32,635.50
$2,730.00

$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,400.00
$22,716.00
$925.00
$382.00
$153.00
$5.00
$529.57
$432.00
$3,001.29
$0.00
-$1,521.51
$18,740.00

$1,708,442.68

Office Phone: (603) 784-5605 or 924-8000

Office Fax: (603) 924-8001

Email Address: Iguyette@peterboroughnh.gov
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